
K-RD FORM VOLLER DURCHGANG
Unidirectional valves
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Properties
Operating temperature -20 °C to +100 °C
Thread description G thread acc. DIN EN ISO 228-1
Opening pressure 0.2 - 0.4 bar
Seals NBR
Spring Stainless-steel
Housing Brass
Valve pin Brass
Valve disc Stainless steel

Note
Further information on request

Item
Identification Thread Length Max. working pressure AF 
 (mm) (bar) (mm)
K- 07 30 24 60
K- 07 30 24 61
K- 07 30 24 62
K- 07 30 24 63
K- 07 30 24 64
K- 07 30 24 65
K- 07 30 24 66

G 3/8
G 1/2
G 3/4
G 1
G 1 1/4
G 1 1/2
G 2

54,0
57,0
64,0
74,5
82,0
93,0
100,0

25
25
25
25
18
18
18

23
27
33
40
50
55
70


