

Properties

Operating temperature	-20 °C to +100 °C
Thread description	G thread acc. DIN EN ISO 228-1
Opening pressure	0.2 - 0.4 bar
Seals	NBR
Spring	Stainless-steel
Housing	Brass
Valve pin	Brass
Valve disc	Stainless steel



Note

Further information on request

Item

Identification	Thread	Length (mm)	Max. working pressure (bar)	AF (mm)
K-07 30 24 60	G 3/8	54,0	25	23
K-07 30 24 61	G 1/2	57,0	25	27
K-07 30 24 62	G 3/4	64,0	25	33
K-07 30 24 63	G 1	74,5	25	40
K-07 30 24 64	G 1 1/4	82,0	18	50
K-07 30 24 65	G 1 1/2	93,0	18	55
K-07 30 24 66	G 2	100,0	18	70